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Project ID
276476001
205965003
459061001
228443001
467085001
414328001
180739001
114475001
304630001
392719001
466963001
180014001
114711001
127379001
420479001
268225001
240244001
112077001
427356001
402676001
303809001
465867001
470021001
151274001
116484001
2750006
429579001
466122001
306895001
365926001
434545001
213640001
207152002
191723001
279015001
279148001
437836001
197423001
165113001
403740001

Project/Phase Name

1122 Third Street Condominiums/Entire Project
1515 East Beach Condominiums/Entire Project
1765 Coliseum Street Condominiums/Entire Project
1935 N Fairfield/Entire Project

2206 W School/Entire Project

333 Flats At East Boyd/Entire Project

4003 North Wolcott Condominium/Entire Project
7550 Lasalle/Entire Project

812 Esplanade Condominium/Entire Project
8210 Elmwood Condo Association/Entire Project
829 Ursulines/Entire Project

A La Paix/Entire Project

Arlington Plantation/Entire Project

Avant Garde/Entire Project

Ambrose House Condominiums/Entire Project
Bella Monte/Entire Project

Burbank Estates Condominium/Entire Project
Barnes Plantation Condos/Entire Project

Beach Club Villas Hpr/Entire Project

Beacon Park/Entire Project

Bering Oaks/Entire Project

Brandon Grove/Entire Project

Brightside Estates North Condo Association Inc/Entire Project
Brookmeade Condominium/Entire Project
Camelot Village/Entire Project

Carriage Place Condos/Entire Project
Centerville Court Condominium/Entire Project
Chateau Royale/Entire Project

Claycut Place/Entire Project

Coach Light Condominium/Entire Project

Coral Sands/Entire Project

Cotton Mill Condominium/Entire Project
Covington Manor Condominium/Entire Project
Emerald Oaks Condo/Entire Project

Emerald Forest Condominiums/Entire Project
Foxcroft Condominium/Entire Project

Fairway Villa/Entire Project

Fireside Terrace Condominium/Entire Project
Gates At Brightside Condominiums/Entire Project
Georgetown Condominiums/Entire Project

Status
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender
Certified by Lender

Street Address
1122 3rd St

1515 E Beach Condominiums

1765 Coliseum St

1935 N Fairfield Ave
2206 W School Street
255 E Boyd Dr

4003 N Wolcott Ave
7550 Lasalle Ave # 206
812 Esplanade Ave
8210 ElImwood Ave.
829 Urusline

249 Lifeguard Loop 8
38035 Post Office Rd
154 Avant Garde Cir
2415 Magazine St
13528 Venicia Way
4441 Burbank Dr

1704 Frederica Rd

170 Beach Club Villa
809 Mallery St

2220 Bering Dr

111 Brandon Court
1362 Brightside Lane
676 Gateway Dr Se
King Arthur Blvd

9124 Old Hammond Hwy
2588 Centerville Ct

207 S Mobile St

4900 Claycut Rd

2506 Alongquin Rd # 17
426 S Fletcher Ave

920 Poeyfarre St

1005 Brentwood Cir
165 Emerald Oaks Dr
350 Emerald Forest Blvd
179 Old Montgomery Hwy
236 Fairway Villas Cir
685 Grove Dr

1741 Brightside Dr
5255 Congress Blvd

City

New Orleans
Pass Christian
New Orleans
Chicago
Chicago

Baton Rouge
Chicago

Baton Rouge
New Orleans
Skokie

New Orleans
Panama City Beach
Prairieville
Kenner

New Orleans
Draper

Baton Rouge
Saint Simons Island
Fripp Island
Saint Simons Island
Houston
Bloomingdale
Baton Rouge
Leesburg

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Tallahassee
Fairhope

Baton Rouge
Rolling Meadows
Fernandina Beach
New Orleans
Buffalo Grove
Covington
Covington
Birmingham
Diamondhead
Buffalo Grove
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge

Condominiums Certified through Condo Project Manager
The following projects have previously been run through Condo Project Manager and have been Certified by GMFS.
Itis not necessary to complete the CPM Review Checklist if your loan is closing prior to the Expiration Date noted below.
Please work with your GMFS contact to issue a Certificate of Approval to properly document the file.
This list does not guarantee loan eligibility. Loan must meet all of the Fannie Mae and GMFS loan and condo eligibility requirements

State
LA
MS
LA

IL
IL
LA
IL
LA
LA
IL
LA
FL
LA
LA
LA
uT
LA
GA
SC
GA
X
IL
LA
VA
LA
LA
FL
AL
LA
IL
FL
LA
IL
LA
LA
AL
MS
IL
LA
LA

Expiration Date
12/07/2021
10/13/2021
06/16/2021
01/12/2022
11/13/2021
06/15/2021
08/18/2021
10/05/2021
06/05/2021
07/17/2021
11/10/2021
10/29/2021
08/20/2021
03/03/2022
09/02/2021
11/02/2021
05/14/2021
03/30/2022
01/27/2022
10/02/2021
07/23/2021
10/13/2021
02/19/2022
03/02/2022
11/19/2021
07/08/2021
08/25/2021
12/30/2021
05/12/2021
10/20/2021
11/09/2021
02/05/2022
09/02/2021
07/29/2021
08/14/2021
01/26/2022
03/17/2022
10/13/2021
08/11/2021
07/31/2021
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Condominiums Certified through Condo Project Manager
The following projects have previously been run through Condo Project Manager and have been Certified by GMFS.
It is not necessary to complete the CPM Review Checklist if your loan is closing prior to the Expiration Date noted below.
Please work with your GMFS contact to issue a Certificate of Approval to properly document the file.
This list does not guarantee loan eligibility. Loan must meet all of the Fannie Mae and GMFS loan and condo eligibility requirements

i GMFS

Project ID Project/Phase Name Status Street Address City State  Expiration Date
439316001 Gramercy Place Condominiums/Entire Project Certified by Lender 3243 Gramercy Pl Tallahassee FL 05/26/2021
310365001 Green Acres West/Entire Project Certified by Lender 1030 S Fernandez Ave Arlington Heights IL 07/09/2021
439755001 Harbor View Village/Entire Project Certified by Lender Po Box 2495 Mandeville LA 02/03/2022
30762001 Highland Club Court Condominium Association/Entire Project Certified by Lender 17605 Jefferson Hwy Baton Rouge LA 01/20/2022
165253001 Highlander/Entire Project Certified by Lender 3101 Highland Rd Baton Rouge LA 02/22/2022
161484001 Holiday Harbor/Entire Project Certified by Lender 14100 River Rd Pensacola FL 10/19/2021
105393001 Hometown/Entire Project Certified by Lender 947 Four Seasons Blvd Aurora IL 10/27/2021
293300001 Jefferson Condominiums/Entire Project Certified by Lender 8155 Jefferson Hwy Baton Rouge LA 02/17/2022
209214001 Jefferson Hills Condominiums/Entire Project Certified by Lender 9853 Jefferson Hwy Baton Rouge LA 07/29/2021
126195001 Jetty East/Entire Project Certified by Lender 500 Gulf Shore Drive Destin FL 12/15/2021
17345001 Kona Villa Condominium/Entire Project Certified by Lender 207 Kona Villa Diamondhead MS 07/20/2021
140845001 Lake Plaza Condominium/Entire Project Certified by Lender 10286 W Winston Ave Baton Rouge LA 11/18/2021
433867001 Leigh's Cove Condominiums/Entire Project Certified by Lender 5165 Etta St Baton Rouge LA 03/17/2022
201452001 La Maison Ridge Condominium/Entire Project Certified by Lender 8500 Bluebonnet Blvd Baton Rouge LA 06/26/2021
133186001 Lakes Edge Too Condominium/Entire Project Certified by Lender 612 S Kenilworth Pkwy Baton Rouge LA 12/14/2021
429523001 Lanai Village Condominium/Entire Project Certified by Lender 6650 Golf Club Dr Diamondhead MS 07/08/2021
185714002 Lofts At Perkins Rowe Condominium/Entire Project Certified by Lender 7707 Bluebonnet Blvd Baton Rouge LA 03/31/2022
324229001 Longwood Court Condominium/Entire Project Certified by Lender 422 Longwood Ct Baton Rouge LA 07/07/2021
469953001 Maison Burgundy/Entire Project Certified by Lender 418 Burgundy Street, 10 New Orleans LA 02/11/2022
470166001 Marina Boathouse Condos/Entire Project Certified by Lender 951-969 Marina Blvd Mandeville LA 02/17/2022
437051001 Marina Cay Condo/Entire Project Certified by Lender 708 Marina Dr Slidell LA 03/31/2022
344532001 Meridian Iv At The Oaks Preserve/Entire Project Certified by Lender 409 N Point Rd Osprey FL 09/28/2021
311310001 New Century Town Condominium 3/Entire Project Certified by Lender 386 Pierce Ct Vernon Hills IL 08/28/2021
154356001 Piney Point Place/Entire Project Certified by Lender 9200 Westminster Houston X 09/18/2021
52881005 Plantation (The) Condos/Entire Project Certified by Lender 18639 Perkins Rd Lot 47 Prairieville LA 12/11/2021
193926001 Richland Place Condominiums/Entire Project Certified by Lender 12344 S Harrells Ferry Rd Baton Rouge LA 06/10/2021
172080001 River Landing Club Condominiums/Entire Project Certified by Lender 100 Riverbend Dr Mobile AL 08/31/2021
277814001 Redstick Lofts/Entire Project Certified by Lender 1720 Nicholson Dr Baton Rouge LA 03/24/2022
122772001 River Highlands Condo/Entire Project Certified by Lender 12386 River Highlands Dr Saint Amant LA 02/26/2022
147504002 South Hampton Condominium/Entire Project Certified by Lender 5908 Stumberg Ln Baton Rouge LA 06/29/2021
37385001 St. Francis Place Condominiums/Entire Project Certified by Lender 753 Saint Francis St Mobile AL 03/19/2022
466706001 St. John Oaks/Entire Project Certified by Lender 1301 Saint John Oaks Street Lafayette LA 11/03/2021
418664001 St. Louis Lofts Condominiums/Entire Project Certified by Lender 308louis St Mobile AL 03/18/2022
469084001 Stonebridge Condominium/Entire Project Certified by Lender 2200 Veterans Boulevard Kenner LA 01/18/2022
105432001 Stumberg /Entire Project Certified by Lender 6212 Stumberg Ln Baton Rouge LA 12/10/2021
112834001 Summerville Court/Entire Project Certified by Lender 200 Summerville Ct Mobile AL 11/09/2021
101504001 Tallahassee Center Condominium/Entire Project Certified by Lender 215 W College Ave Tallahassee FL 10/06/2021
430396001 Tchefuncte Oaks/Entire Project Certified by Lender 502 Tchefuncte Oaks Mandeville LA 04/09/2022
208759001 The Brookes/Entire Project Certified by Lender 1761 Wire Rd Auburn AL 08/03/2021
466782001 The Carriage Homes Sandhurt/Entire Project Certified by Lender 1070 Larkin Avenue Elgin IL 11/05/2021
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Condominiums Certified through Condo Project Manager
The following projects have previously been run through Condo Project Manager and have been Certified by GMFS.
It is not necessary to complete the CPM Review Checklist if your loan is closing prior to the Expiration Date noted below.
Please work with your GMFS contact to issue a Certificate of Approval to properly document the file.
This list does not guarantee loan eligibility. Loan must meet all of the Fannie Mae and GMFS loan and condo eligibility requirements

Project ID Project/Phase Name Status Street Address City State  Expiration Date
200010001 The Cottages at Blue Heron Lake/Entire Project Certified by Lender 710 E Boyd Dr Baton Rouge LA 04/02/2021
471461001 The Court At East Boyd/Entire Project Certified by Lender 2661 S Juniper St Foley AL 03/03/2021
296097001 The Crescent at University Lake Condominium/Entire Project Certified by Lender 11375 Reiger Rd Baton Rouge LA 06/19/2021
72129001 The Tennyson Condominium/Entire Project Certified by Lender 740 Heavens Dr Mandeville LA 02/27/2021
462011001 Timbers Edge at Hampton Cove/Entire Project Certified by Lender 5323 Blair Ln Baton Rouge LA 08/19/2021
191101002 Village Charmant Condominiums/Entire Project Certified by Lender 8000 Stonelake Village Ave Baton Rouge LA 02/14/2021
175600001 Village Woods Retirement Community, A Condominium/Entire Project Certified by Lender 787 W Happfield Dr Arlington Heights IL 12/09/2021
175908001 Village of Newhaven/Entire Project Certified by Lender 40145 Taylors Trl Slidell LA 11/04/2021
469920001 Villas of Gleneagle/Entire Project Certified by Lender 6765 Corporate Blvd Baton Rouge LA 02/27/2021
193237001 Fwewestridge Townhome/Entire Project Certified by Lender 787 W Happfield Dr Arlington Heights IL 12/09/2021
202422001 Willow Creek/Entire Project Certified by Lender 603 Willow Creek Dr Macon GA 02/24/2022
183086001 Taylor's Trace Condo/Entire Project Certified by Lender 40145 Taylors Trl Slidell LA 11/04/2021
67231001 The Reserves At Cedar Lodge/Entire Project Certified by Lender 6765 Corporate Blvd Baton Rouge LA 02/25/2022
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