

## Condominiums Certified through Condo Project Manager The following projects have previously been run through Condo Project Manager and have been Certified by GMFS.

The following projects have previously been run through Condo Project Manager and have been Certified by GMFS.

It is not necessary to complete the CPM Review Checklist if your loan is closing prior to the Expiration Date noted below.

Please work with your GMFS contact to issue a Certificate of Approval to properly document the file.

This list does not guarantee loan eligibility. Loan must meet all of the Fannie Mae and GMFS loan and condo eligibility requirements

Project ID	Project/Phase Name	Status	Street Address	City	State	Expiration Date
276476001	1122 Third Street Condominiums/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	1122 3rd St	New Orleans	LA	12/07/2021
205965003	1515 East Beach Condominiums/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	1515 E Beach Condominiums	Pass Christian	MS	10/13/2021
459061001	1765 Coliseum Street Condominiums/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	1765 Coliseum St	New Orleans	LA	06/16/2021
228443001	1935 N Fairfield/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	1935 N Fairfield Ave	Chicago	IL	01/12/2022
467085001	2206 W School/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	2206 W School Street	Chicago	IL	11/13/2021
414328001	333 Flats At East Boyd/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	255 E Boyd Dr	Baton Rouge	LA	06/15/2021
180739001	4003 North Wolcott Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	4003 N Wolcott Ave	Chicago	IL	08/18/2021
114475001	7550 Lasalle/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	7550 Lasalle Ave # 206	Baton Rouge	LA	10/05/2021
304630001	812 Esplanade Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	812 Esplanade Ave	New Orleans	LA	06/05/2021
392719001	8210 Elmwood Condo Association/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	8210 Elmwood Ave.	Skokie	IL	07/17/2021
466963001	829 Ursulines/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	829 Urusline	New Orleans	LA	11/10/2021
180014001	A La Paix/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	249 Lifeguard Loop 8	Panama City Beach	FL	10/29/2021
114711001	Arlington Plantation/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	38035 Post Office Rd	Prairieville	LA	08/20/2021
127379001	Avant Garde/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	154 Avant Garde Cir	Kenner	LA	03/03/2022
420479001	Ambrose House Condominiums/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	2415 Magazine St	New Orleans	LA	09/02/2021
268225001	Bella Monte/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	13528 Venicia Way	Draper	UT	11/02/2021
240244001	Burbank Estates Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	4441 Burbank Dr	Baton Rouge	LA	05/14/2021
112077001	Barnes Plantation Condos/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	1704 Frederica Rd	Saint Simons Island	GA	03/30/2022
427356001	Beach Club Villas Hpr/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	170 Beach Club Villa	Fripp Island	SC	01/27/2022
402676001	Beacon Park/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	809 Mallery St	Saint Simons Island	GA	10/02/2021
303809001	Bering Oaks/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	2220 Bering Dr	Houston	TX	07/23/2021
465867001	Brandon Grove/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	111 Brandon Court	Bloomingdale	IL	10/13/2021
470021001	Brightside Estates North Condo Association Inc/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	1362 Brightside Lane	Baton Rouge	LA	02/19/2022
151274001	Brookmeade Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	676 Gateway Dr Se	Leesburg	VA	03/02/2022
116484001	Camelot Village/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	King Arthur Blvd	Baton Rouge	LA	11/19/2021
2750006	Carriage Place Condos/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	9124 Old Hammond Hwy	Baton Rouge	LA	07/08/2021
429579001	Centerville Court Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	2588 Centerville Ct	Tallahassee	FL	08/25/2021
466122001	Chateau Royale/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	207 S Mobile St	Fairhope	AL	12/30/2021
306895001	Claycut Place/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	4900 Claycut Rd	Baton Rouge	LA	05/12/2021
365926001	Coach Light Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	2506 Alongquin Rd # 17	Rolling Meadows	IL	10/20/2021
434545001	Coral Sands/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	426 S Fletcher Ave	Fernandina Beach	FL	11/09/2021
213640001	Cotton Mill Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	920 Poeyfarre St	New Orleans	LA	02/05/2022
207152002	Covington Manor Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	1005 Brentwood Cir	Buffalo Grove	IL	09/02/2021
191723001	Emerald Oaks Condo/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	165 Emerald Oaks Dr	Covington	LA	07/29/2021
279015001	Emerald Forest Condominiums/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	350 Emerald Forest Blvd	Covington	LA	08/14/2021
279148001	Foxcroft Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	179 Old Montgomery Hwy	Birmingham	AL	01/26/2022
437836001	Fairway Villa/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	236 Fairway Villas Cir	Diamondhead	MS	03/17/2022
197423001	Fireside Terrace Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	685 Grove Dr	Buffalo Grove	IL	10/13/2021
165113001	Gates At Brightside Condominiums/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	1741 Brightside Dr	Baton Rouge	LA	08/11/2021
403740001	Georgetown Condominiums/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	5255 Congress Blvd	Baton Rouge	LA	07/31/2021



## Condominiums Certified through Condo Project Manager The following projects have previously been run through Condo Project Manager and have been Certified by GMFS.

The following projects have previously been run through Condo Project Manager and have been Certified by GMFS.

It is not necessary to complete the CPM Review Checklist if your loan is closing prior to the Expiration Date noted below.

Please work with your GMFS contact to issue a Certificate of Approval to properly document the file.

This list does not guarantee loan eligibility. Loan must meet all of the Fannie Mae and GMFS loan and condo eligibility requirements

Project ID	Project/Phase Name	Status	Street Address	City	State	Expiration Date
439316001	Gramercy Place Condominiums/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	3243 Gramercy PI	Tallahassee	FL	05/26/2021
310365001	Green Acres West/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	1030 S Fernandez Ave	Arlington Heights	IL	07/09/2021
439755001	Harbor View Village/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	Po Box 2495	Mandeville	LA	02/03/2022
30762001	Highland Club Court Condominium Association/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	17605 Jefferson Hwy	Baton Rouge	LA	01/20/2022
165253001	Highlander/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	3101 Highland Rd	Baton Rouge	LA	02/22/2022
161484001	Holiday Harbor/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	14100 River Rd	Pensacola	FL	10/19/2021
105393001	Hometown/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	947 Four Seasons Blvd	Aurora	IL	10/27/2021
293300001	Jefferson Condominiums/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	8155 Jefferson Hwy	Baton Rouge	LA	02/17/2022
209214001	Jefferson Hills Condominiums/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	9853 Jefferson Hwy	Baton Rouge	LA	07/29/2021
126195001	Jetty East/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	500 Gulf Shore Drive	Destin	FL	12/15/2021
17345001	Kona Villa Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	207 Kona Villa	Diamondhead	MS	07/20/2021
140845001	Lake Plaza Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	10286 W Winston Ave	Baton Rouge	LA	11/18/2021
433867001	Leigh's Cove Condominiums/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	5165 Etta St	Baton Rouge	LA	03/17/2022
201452001	La Maison Ridge Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	8500 Bluebonnet Blvd	Baton Rouge	LA	06/26/2021
133186001	Lakes Edge Too Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	612 S Kenilworth Pkwy	Baton Rouge	LA	12/14/2021
429523001	Lanai Village Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	6650 Golf Club Dr	Diamondhead	MS	07/08/2021
185714002	Lofts At Perkins Rowe Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	7707 Bluebonnet Blvd	Baton Rouge	LA	03/31/2022
324229001	Longwood Court Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	422 Longwood Ct	Baton Rouge	LA	07/07/2021
469953001	Maison Burgundy/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	418 Burgundy Street, 10	New Orleans	LA	02/11/2022
470166001	Marina Boathouse Condos/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	951-969 Marina Blvd	Mandeville	LA	02/17/2022
437051001	Marina Cay Condo/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	708 Marina Dr	Slidell	LA	03/31/2022
344532001	Meridian Iv At The Oaks Preserve/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	409 N Point Rd	Osprey	FL	09/28/2021
311310001	New Century Town Condominium 3/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	386 Pierce Ct	Vernon Hills	IL	08/28/2021
154356001	Piney Point Place/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	9200 Westminster	Houston	TX	09/18/2021
52881005	Plantation (The) Condos/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	18639 Perkins Rd Lot 47	Prairieville	LA	12/11/2021
193926001	Richland Place Condominiums/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	12344 S Harrells Ferry Rd	Baton Rouge	LA	06/10/2021
172080001	River Landing Club Condominiums/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	100 Riverbend Dr	Mobile	AL	08/31/2021
277814001	Redstick Lofts/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	1720 Nicholson Dr	Baton Rouge	LA	03/24/2022
122772001	River Highlands Condo/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	12386 River Highlands Dr	Saint Amant	LA	02/26/2022
147504002	South Hampton Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	5908 Stumberg Ln	Baton Rouge	LA	06/29/2021
37385001	St. Francis Place Condominiums/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	753 Saint Francis St	Mobile	AL	03/19/2022
466706001	St. John Oaks/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	1301 Saint John Oaks Street	Lafayette	LA	11/03/2021
418664001	St. Louis Lofts Condominiums/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	308louis St	Mobile	AL	03/18/2022
469084001	Stonebridge Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	2200 Veterans Boulevard	Kenner	LA	01/18/2022
105432001	Stumberg /Entire Project	Certified by Lender	6212 Stumberg Ln	Baton Rouge	LA	12/10/2021
112834001	Summerville Court/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	200 Summerville Ct	Mobile	AL	11/09/2021
101504001	Tallahassee Center Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	215 W College Ave	Tallahassee	FL	10/06/2021
430396001	Tchefuncte Oaks/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	502 Tchefuncte Oaks	Mandeville	LA	04/09/2022
208759001	The Brookes/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	1761 Wire Rd	Auburn	AL	08/03/2021
466782001	The Carriage Homes Sandhurt/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	1070 Larkin Avenue	Elgin	IL	11/05/2021



## Condominiums Certified through Condo Project Manager The following projects have previously been run through Condo Project Manager and have been Certified by GMFS.

The following projects have previously been run through Condo Project Manager and have been Certified by GMFS.

It is not necessary to complete the CPM Review Checklist if your loan is closing prior to the Expiration Date noted below.

Please work with your GMFS contact to issue a Certificate of Approval to properly document the file.

This list does not guarantee loan eligibility. Loan must meet all of the Fannie Mae and GMFS loan and condo eligibility requirements

Project ID	Project/Phase Name	Status	Street Address	City	State	Expiration Date
200010001	The Cottages at Blue Heron Lake/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	710 E Boyd Dr	Baton Rouge	LA	04/02/2021
471461001	The Court At East Boyd/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	2661 S Juniper St	Foley	AL	03/03/2021
296097001	The Crescent at University Lake Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	11375 Reiger Rd	Baton Rouge	LA	06/19/2021
72129001	The Tennyson Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	740 Heavens Dr	Mandeville	LA	02/27/2021
462011001	Timbers Edge at Hampton Cove/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	5323 Blair Ln	Baton Rouge	LA	08/19/2021
191101002	Village Charmant Condominiums/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	8000 Stonelake Village Ave	Baton Rouge	LA	02/14/2021
175600001	Village Woods Retirement Community, A Condominium/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	787 W Happfield Dr	Arlington Heights	IL	12/09/2021
175908001	Village of Newhaven/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	40145 Taylors Trl	Slidell	LA	11/04/2021
469920001	Villas of Gleneagle/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	6765 Corporate Blvd	Baton Rouge	LA	02/27/2021
193237001	Fwewestridge Townhome/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	787 W Happfield Dr	Arlington Heights	IL	12/09/2021
202422001	Willow Creek/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	603 Willow Creek Dr	Macon	GA	02/24/2022
183086001	Taylor's Trace Condo/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	40145 Taylors Trl	Slidell	LA	11/04/2021
67231001	The Reserves At Cedar Lodge/Entire Project	Certified by Lender	6765 Corporate Blvd	Baton Rouge	LA	02/25/2022